

In the Court of the District Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

O.C. APPEAL No. 10 of 2023

Com. Reg. : 10/2023

CNR No. WBDD01-002693-2023

Present : Shri Subhayu Banerjee

J.O. Code : WB01275

Order No. 04 dated 08-04-2024

The case is fixed for putting requisites, Service of Notices in respect of the petition U/Sec 5 of the Limitation Act.

The Appellants have filed requisites with P.Fees.

D.A. to issue the same at once, if those be found complete.

Fix **10-06-2024** for SR, Appearance and further Order.

D/C by me

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur